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royal Duteh Airlines

07 asrycta 2019

CneuuanbHoe npeanoxeHue B JIAaTUHCKYI0 AmepuKy!

Puo ge XaHeupo, CaHtbAro ge Yunun, byanoc Aupec, Can Nayny

Economy cabin promo fares / Lowest available fare

Origin Destination | Carrier | Fare Class (lowest) All-in, EUR/USD All-in, RUB (if applicable)
RU RIO AF&KL G1PLRU 564 40,044
RU BUE AF&KL G1PLRU 666 47,286
RU SAO AF&KL G1PLRU 610 43,310
RU SCL AF&KL G1PLRU 971 68,941

PE cabin promo fares (AF only) / Lowest available fare

Origin Destination | Carrier | Fare class (lowest) All-in, EUR/USD All-in, RUB (if applicable)
RU RIO AF&KL A1PRRU 1317 93,507
RU BUE AF&KL A1PRRU 1065 75,615
RU SAO AF&KL A1PRRU 1287 91,377
RU SCL AF&KL A1PRRU 1531 108,701

Business cabin promo fares / Lowest available fare

Origin Destination | Carrier | Fare class (lowest) All-in, EUR/USD All-in, RUB (if applicable)
RU RIO AF&KL O1PRRU 1823 129,433
RU BUE AF&KL O1PRRU 2020 143,420
RU SAO AF&KL O1PRRU 1787 126,877
RU SCL AF&KL O1PRRU 2501 177,571
AFKL AFKL AFKL AF AFKL
Promo light Promo standard Promo flex Promo standard Promo standard
Farebase GIPLRU/XIP G1PRRU/X1PRRU/V1PRRU | GIPARU/X1PARU/V1PARU A1PRRU O1PRRU
LRU/VIPRRU
TICKETING DATE (from - to) gjsgp“lng asap till 04sep19 asap till 04sep19 asap till 04sep19 | asap till 04sep19
TRAVEL DATE (from - to) fssjgcnllgl; asap till 15dec19 asap till 15dec19 asap till 15dec19 | asap till 15dec19
BLACK OUT DATE (from - to) no no no no no
ADVANCE PURCHASE - - - 7d 14d
MINIMUM STAY 6d/SU 6d/SU 6d/SU 6d/SU 3d/SU
MAXIMUM STAY 3m 3m 3m 3m 3m
CHANGE BEFORE 150 EUR 150 EUR FREE 150 EUR 300 EUR
CHANGE AFTER 150 EUR 150 EUR FREE 150 EUR 300 EUR
CANCELLATION BEFORE NO NO 200 EUR NO NO
CANCELLATION AFTER NO NO NO NO NO
ADD-ON ORIGIN YES YES YES YES YES
ADD-ON DESTINATION YES YES YES YES YES
STOPOVERS not permitted not permitted not permitted not permitted not permitted
SINGLE OPEN JAW Allowed Allowed Allowed Allowed Allowed
DOUBLE OPEN JAW Allowed Allowed Allowed Allowed Allowed
CHILDREN DISCOUNT (CHD) NO NO NO NO NO
charge 10% of
INFANT DISCOUNT (INF) adult charge 10% of adult charge 10% of adult charge 10% of adult [charge 10% of adult
0, 0, T 0, T
UM chgrge 100% charge 100% with UM fee charge 100% with UM fee charge 100% with UM | charge 100% with
with UM fee fee UM fee
TICKETING TTL TTL TTL TTL TTL
SURCHARGE (Weekend)
COMBINATIONS AF-AF, KL-KL YES YES YES YES YES




